Route 250 - Armadale Stn (Circular Route) Effective: 09/06/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops () ©® (=) Timed Stops (=) ©® (=)
Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 13227 28898 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 13227 28898 / Stand 4
Route No. Armadale Stn FaNri':fJ Q;/ Armadale Stn Route No. Armadale Stn Fap:irrr:fhr é;/ Armadale Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 250 4:48 4:55 5:06 am 250 T:48 7:55 8:08
250 5:27 5:34 5:44 250 8:45 8:53 9:06
250 5:58 6:05 6:15 250 9:43 9:51 10:04
250 6:30 6:37 6:49 250 10:43 10:51 11:05
250 6:57 7:05 77 250 1:43 11:51 12:05
250 710 718 7:30 pm 250 12:43 12:51 1:05
250 723 731 7:44 250 1:40 1:48 2:01 Routes
250 T:46 7:55 8:08 250 2:40 2:48 3:01 .
Looking 250 8:00 8:09 8:23 250 3:40 3:48 4:01 249 Armadale Stn - Hilbert
f 250 8:17 8:26 8:39 250 4:40 4:48 5:01 via Rowley Rd
or more 250 8:32 8:41 8:54 250 5:39 5:47 5:59 .
. . 250 8:55 9:03 9:16 250 6:39 6:46 6:58 250 Armadale Stn (Circular Route)
information? 250 9:18 9:26 9:39 250 7:37 7:44 7:55 via Brookdale
250 9:41 9:49 10:02 250 8:43 8:50 9:00
. . 250 10:1 10:19 10:32
V'ts't us ontl:‘ne 250 10:41 10:49 11:02 Sunday & Public Holidays
ransperth.wa.gov.au 250 "" "19 1:32 am 250 8:20 8:27 8:37
Get the app 250 n:41 1:49 12:02 250 9:16 9:23 9:36
Download our free pm 250 12:M 12:19 12:32 250 10:16 10:23 10:36
iPhone® or Android™ app ggg "ﬁ; 'ﬁff: :gg 250 11:15 11:23 11:36
to help you plan your journey. 250 1;40 1;48 2202 pm 250 12315 12323 12536 For information about connections
250 2:09 2:18 2:32 ggg 2112 ;gz ;g; with other bus and train services,
250 2:39 2:48 3:02 250 3;16 3;24 3;36 please use JourneyPlanner at
250 2:59 3:08 3:22 250 414 4:22 4:34 transperth.wa.gov.au
250 3:22 3:31 3:44
250 6:42 6:49 7:01
250 3:37 3:46 3:59
250 3:52 4:01 4:14
Link to the Transperth app ggg :g? :;75 :ig
for Android™ and iPhone® 250 4;41 4;49 5201
250 4:56 5:04 5:16
Call us. 250 511 5:19 5:31
InfoLine on 13 62 13 . . .
(TIS 13 14 50) 250 5:27 5:35 5:47
250 5:42 5:50 6:02
Hearing or speech impaired? 250 5:58 6:06 6:17 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 250 6:12 6:20 6:31 Armadale
Visit an InfoCentre at: 250 6328 6336 6547 Brookdale
e Airport Central Station ggg ?:g ;82 ;:; Darling Downs
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 250 8:56 9:03 9:15 Hilbert
¢ Perth Busport
: }Zer:: 3ta;'°" o stati
er ndergroun ation S  Operates on school days only.
(M All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

'\% Transperth




Route 249 - To Hilbert Route 249, 250 Map

Timed Stops @ @

Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 28929
Route No. Armadale Stn Lexington Av / Atlantic Rd
Monday to Friday
am 249 S 8:00 8:19
pm 249 3:22 3.
249 4:01 4:18
249 5:37 5:54

Legend

Bus Station
Timed Stop
Bus Routes
Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts
and terminates

Train Line Closed

| SEVILLE GROVE

0 Scale  g25m

No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service o School, University, w f /?
TAFE “ /\\\‘
Shopping Centre
S  Operates on school days only. Parks
J HAYNES
>
1°“£ A
\2
708
Route 249 - To Armadale
Timed Stops O] (&) HILBERT
Stop No. 28929 28898 / Stand 4
Route No. Lexington Av / Atlantic Rd Armadale Stn
Monday to Friday
am 249 1 730
249 132 152
249 1:49 8:08
pm 249 S 3:51 4:10
No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service z LA
§ i4-Hopkinson Rd
S  Operates on school days only. E
249
Lexington Av /
Atlantic Rd
(o

ARMADALE —

Armadale
TAFE
°

Armadale
Shop City

%
s
Arm:dale
Snr High Sch
i 208
4+Townley St
(250}
Farmer Av
Farmer Av / BROOKDALE
Ninth Rd ‘@ 249
wars
g
Q
(&
WUNGONG

DARLING DOWNS



